Apellido Nombre TOTAL

ALVAREZ VARELA CONSTANZA 98
BANEGAS RAYMONDO JOAQUIN 66
BARU VIERA ANA CLARA 98

BELLOCQ CABRERA| RAFAEL ALEJANDRO 42
BLANCO BERIAO JOSE PEDRO 41
BOZINSKY NORIEGA EFRAIN MATEO 50
CABRERA AGUIRRE MARTIN JOSE 67
CABRERA RIVERO CAMILO 68

CAMEJO FREIRE ALISON ABIGAIL 2
CANAY VAZQUEZ MARIA BELEN 100
CANTON WALLACE GIULIANA 35
CARDOZO BALSAMO JOAQUIN 85
CARDOZO SANCHEZ SOFIA BELEN 99
CHASQUETTI HARRIETT JULIA 54
COLACCE RIVOIRA LUCIAANGELINA 27
CORREA ALMAGRO PAULA 44
CORREA LAFFERRANDERIE JULIANA 85
CUNA OLIVERA AGUSTIN 66

CURTI CARESANI| GUILLERMO JOAQUIN 77

DE ARTEAGA GUIDOTTI CARMELA MARIA 27
DIAZ NAVARRETE KATERIN VALERIA 19
DONDI VAZ EZEQUIEL 19

DOS SANTOS CUELLO CECILIABELEN 21
DOS SANTOS MACEDO BRUNO 55
ECHARTEA CABRAL TAMARA SELENE 63
ESPALA BARRANQUE JULIO FEDERICO 74
ESTEFAN FLORES SOFIA 28
FACIO COLOMBINO SOFIA 75
FLEISCHMANN COUCEIRO PEDRO DENNY 65
FLORES MARQUEZ| JESSICAELIZABETH 55
FRAGA SIMON EMILIA 20

FREIRE MONTERO MARIA MILAGROS 64
GARCE MARTINEZ JULIETA 48
GASPERI PARODI SOFIA 60
GHIGA SARUBO ISABELLA 97
GONZALEZ DORADO SEBASTIAN 78
GONZALEZ MACEDO DAYSI EVELYN 47
GONZALEZ MOSQUERA ABRIL 70
GONZALEZ SCHMIDT JULIANA 100
GRAHAN-BELL IGUINIS BRIAN ALEXIS 72
GROSSO TORRES| FACUNDO EZEQUIEL 85
GUADALUPE DORREGO GASTON 57
GUERRA GARCIA MARIA VICTORIA 59
GUIMENEZ ARMAS GERMAN 98
GUTIERREZ MONTESERIN MARIA PAZ 89




HENRIQUEZ MARTINEZ
ITURRIA ALVAREZ
LEITON CAMPISTROU
LEMES MORALES
LOPEZ PEREYRA
LOPEZ RIVERO
MADERA GUZZETTI
MATO RODRIGUEZ
MAZA PRANTL
MENDEZ ZAMA
MONTENEGRO FAGALDE
MUINO SOSA
MUNHOS RODRIGUEZ
MUSETTI TORRELLI
NEUHAUSER PISANO
NUNEZ LAGUNA
OTHEGUY FERNANDEZ
PALLADINO LA ROSA
PENA PASTORINO
PEREZ TORRES
POMBO LARRAMENDI
POSE NIZ

PUGLIA HALTER
RAMOS BORBA
REYES NUNEZ
RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA
RODRIGUEZ TRAVERS
ROMANI COPELLO
RUIZ CABRERA

RUIZ DIAZ CAMACHO
SANCHEZ MACIAS
SANTORO MICHELINI
SOSA GUIGOU
TABORDA APOLINARIO
TAMARA DA MOTTA
TARDAGUILA VISCARRET
TROCHE DE ARMAS
TRUJILLO MUNIZ
VALDOMIR BEDAT
VILLARREAL BOVE

JULIA CAROLINA
PILAR

BELEN NATALI
LUA

JULIETA
MAXIMILIANO
CAMILA

KIARA ARACELI
ALEX FERNANDO
ALDANA BELEN
SOFIA

LUOANA BELEN
FERNANDA
LIHUEL ELIAS
LOURDES GISSEL
SOL MELANY
JUAN FRANCISCO
ANA PAULA
MARTIN MAURICIO
JULIANA

MARIA AGUSTINA
MARTINA

SOFIA
SEBASTIAN
SELENAAYELEN
MARCOS

MATIAS

LUNA

XIOMARA LUNA
MARIA VIRGINIA
MATEO

MARIA CLARA
SAMANTHA ANAEL
NATALI

CINTHIA RAFAELA
MATILDE
SANTIAGO NICOLAS
MARIA ROCIO
AGUSTINA
JOAQUIN

82
96
17
72
81
75
78
84

50
98
62
30
70
74
63
87
63
68
82
49
76
76
55
92
43
31
85
56
80
99
100
44
45
68
93
33
70
100
45




